AGENDA
BOARD OF SELECTMEN

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2015
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11.
12.

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Executive Session

Call to Order in Open Session

Meet with Water Commission

Public Hearing: FY2016 Tax Classification

Review/Sign Land Disposition Agreement
JT Berry/Lowell Road Property

Little School Roof — Review Status
Public Comment

Minutes:
October 28, 2015 Executive Session
November 2, 2015 Regular and Executive Session

Vehicle Use Policy: 2" Reading
Approve September Legal Bills
Town Administrator’s Report

Old and New Business



