## AGENDA BOARD OF SELECTMEN MONDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2015 6:00 p.m.

1.	6:00 p.m.	Executive Session
2.	7:00 p.m.	Call to Order in Open Session
3.		Meet with Water Commission
4.	7:30 p.m.	Public Hearing: FY2016 Tax Classification
5.		Review/Sign Land Disposition Agreement JT Berry/Lowell Road Property
6.		Little School Roof – Review Status
7.		Public Comment
8.		Minutes: October 28, 2015 Executive Session November 2, 2015 Regular and Executive Session
9.		Vehicle Use Policy: 2 <sup>nd</sup> Reading
10.		Approve September Legal Bills
11.		Town Administrator's Report
12.		Old and New Business